

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1014

Page 1, line 12, replace "674,391" with "543,320" and replace "4,727,907" with "4,596,836"

Page 1, line 14, replace "892,653" with "761,582" and replace "1,805,940" with "1,674,869"

Page 1, line 15, replace "1.00" with "0.00" and replace "28.50" with "27.50"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98015.0101 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**